SOMERSET

LME

09.00
09.30
10.30

11.00
11.45

12.30

Nurse Education Programme

Woman’s Health Update
Thursday 22" February 2024
09.30-12.30
Taunton Racecourse

PROGRAMME

Registration and coffee

Menopause- Symptoms & Solutions

(Dr Juliet Balfour GP & BMS accredited specialist & trainer)
Coffee

Vulval Conditions

(Anne-Marie Young Advanced Nurse Practitioner &
SGPET Educational lead)

Menstruation & Abnormal Vaginal Bleeding
(Anne-Marie Young Advanced Nurse Practitioner &
SGPET Educational lead)

Close & lunch

Gedeon Richter UK Limited is sponsoring this event but has had no input into the speaker selection,

agenda or presentation.

@
4

”

Y



