

## **Nurse Education Programme**



Woman's Health Update Thursday 22<sup>nd</sup> February 2024 09.30 – 12.30 Taunton Racecourse

## PROGRAMME

09.00	Registration and coffee
09.30	Menopause- Symptoms & Solutions (Dr Juliet Balfour GP & BMS accredited specialist & trainer)
10.30	Coffee
11.00	Vulval Conditions (Anne-Marie Young Advanced Nurse Practitioner & SGPET Educational lead)
11.45	Menstruation & Abnormal Vaginal Bleeding (Anne-Marie Young Advanced Nurse Practitioner & SGPET Educational lead)
12.30	Close & lunch

Gedeon Richter UK Limited is sponsoring this event but has had no input into the speaker selection, agenda or presentation.